Blutspenden in 32839 bis zum 24.10.2024

Di
M
Do
Di
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Do

04.06.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.07.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

27.08.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.10.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.10.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Nieheim 33039
Kath. Grundschule Nieheim
Zur Warte 14

Steinheim 32839
Realschule im Schulzentrum
Brucknerstr.

Steinheim 32839
Realschule im Schulzentrum
Brucknerstr.

Nieheim 33039
Kath. Grundschule Nieheim
Zur Warte 14

Steinheim 32839
Realschule im Schulzentrum
Brucknerstr.

Steinheim 32839
Realschule im Schulzentrum
Brucknerstr.



